CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE CONSTRUCTION LIEN ACT

THE DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY OF MUSKOKA 70 Pine Street BRACEBRIDGE, ONTARIO P1L 1N3

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:

This is to certify that the	contract for the following improvement.
	20 Asphalt Milling and Hot Mix Paving Including Various Repairs on Muskoka Road luskoka Road 14
	(short description of the improvement)
to the above premises v	as substantially performed on
August 7, 2020	
	(date substantially performed)
	SIGNATURES
Date certificate signed:	October 20, 2020
(Payment Certifier) AND (Owner)	Mark Trebinskis
(Contractor)	Warnas
Name of owner:	The District Municipality of Muskoka
Address for service:	70 Pine Street, Bracebridge, ON P1L 1N3
Name of Contractor:	Fowler Construction Company Limited
Address for service:	1206 Rosewarne Drive, Bracebridge, ON P1L 1T9
Name of payment certifi	er: The District Municipality of Muskoka
	(where applicable)
Address:	
(Use A or B whichever is	s appropriate)
N/A – municipally c	emises for preservation of liens: bwned land n to premises, reference to lot and plan or instrument registration number)
B. Office to which claim for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien: The District Municipality of Muskoka, 70 Pine Street, Bracebridge, ON P1L 1N3 (where liens do not attach to premises)	